
 KTU/EX-II#1/5300/2018                                                                                 04.07.2022

NOTIFICATION

 

Sub: APJAKTU - Examination Calendar for the months of July & August 2022 - UG and PG

Regular and Supplementary Examinations -  Notification - reg:

                  The Examination Calendar furnishing the slot-wise time table of UG & PG

programmes during the months of July 2022 and August 2022 is published herewith.

    

                                                                                               Sd/-

                                                                                            Dr. Ananda Resmi S

                                                                                           Controller of Examinations     

                                                                                          

* This is a computer system (Digital File) generated letter. Hence there is no need for a physical signature.
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13-07-2022 Wed A
14-07-2022 Thu
15-07-2022 Fri B
16-07-2022 Sat
17-07-2022 Sun
18-07-2022 Mon C
19-07-2022 Tue
20-07-2022 Wed D B A A
21-07-2022 Thu B
22-07-2022 Fri E C A A B B
23-07-2022 Sat
24-07-2022 Sun
25-07-2022 Mon F B B A A S S
26-07-2022 Tue
27-07-2022 Wed C C B B T T
28-07-2022 Thu
29-07-2022 Fri D D C C U U
30-07-2022 Sat
31-07-2022 Sun
01-08-2022 Mon A E E D D A
02-08-2022 Tue
03-08-2022 Wed A A B E E B
04-08-2022 Thu A
05-08-2022 Fri B B C C
06-08-2022 Sat
07-08-2022 Sun
08-08-2022 Mon
09-08-2022 Tue A C C D D
10-08-2022 Wed A B
11-08-2022 Thu B D T E E
12-08-2022 Fri B C
13-08-2022 Sat
14-08-2022 Sun
15-08-2022 Mon
16-08-2022 Tue C U U A
17-08-2022 Wed A D F
18-08-2022 Thu
19-08-2022 Fri C T B
20-08-2022 Sat D A
21-08-2022 Sun
22-08-2022 Mon B B C
23-08-2022 Tue D
24-08-2022 Wed E C D
25-08-2022 Thu C
26-08-2022 Fri E S E
27-08-2022 Sat F
28-08-2022 Sun
29-08-2022 Mon D U F
30-08-2022 Tue F
31-08-2022 Wed E
01-09-2022 Thu H
02-09-2022 Fri F
03-09-2022 Sat
04-09-2022 Sun
05-09-2022 Mon H
06-09-2022 Tue

                                                                                                                                                                                                       CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NB: BHMCT S6(R,S) Practical Exam shall be conducted from 27.07.2022 to 6.08.2022                                                                                                                                               
      BHMCT S4(R,S) Practical Exam shall be conducted from 19.08.2022 to 27.08.2022
      BHMCT S2(R,S) Practical Exam shall be conducted from 31.08.2022 to 13.09.2022
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